East Goshen Township Code Enforcement

Report Date 08/01/16 Monthly Permit Log PAGE 1
From 07/01/16 to 07/31/16

MPRP14 run by Lynn 9 : 00 AM

Permit$ Date Owner Name / Adddress Description / Tax ID Value

B16459 07/01/16 SUNDERLAND SCOTT D & ELIZABETH A Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION 2,200 {
907 VISTA DR 04 -0068.0900

B16460 07/01/16 GILLIGAN GREGORY A & SHARON Y Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION 20,000
1625 E STRASBURG RD 04 -0136.02A0

B16461 07/05/16 CLARK CARLOS EDWARD & CHERYL L PENMAN Building: Deck 10,700
901 MADISON DR 02 -0089.0000

B16462 07/05/16 CROCE PASQUALE W JR Building: HVAC system 11,371
1715 YARDLEY DR 03 -0400.0000

B16463 07/05/16 ACERO PRECISION Building: Commercial Sprinkler Sys 8,000
1340 ENTERPRISE DR 04 -0169.0000

B16464 07/06/16 NASE DAVID C & CHERYL C Building: Re-Roofing 140,000
1651 FOX CROSSING 04R-0048.0000

B16465 07/06/16 GOSHEN MEADOWS INVESTORS L P Building: Alarm System-Residential 0
1323 WEST CHESTER PK 06 -0056.0100

B16466 07/07/16 BANRS ROBERT E & GLORIA D Building: Alarm System-Residential 1,100
1124 MERRIFIELD DR 02P-0366.0000

B16467 07/07/16 PFISTER JEFFREY C & KAREN B Building: Alarm System-Residential 1,100
1126 MERRIFIELD DR 02P-0368.0000

B16468 07/07/16 ALLWOERDEN WALTER H & DOLORES Building: Alarm System-Residential 1,100
1127 MERRIFIELD DR 02P-0369.0000

B16469 07/07/16 YOUNG FRANCES B & PHILIP W Building: Alarm System-Residential 1,100
1128 MERRIFIELD DR 02pP-0370.0000

B16470 07/07/16 RANALLI, MARIE Building: Alarm System-Residential 1,100
1129 MERRIFIELD DR 02P-0371.0000

B16471 07/07/16 CLINE CONSTANCE Building: Alarm System-Residential 1,100
1130 MERRIFIELD DR 02pP-0372.0000

B16472 07/07/16 FRAZIER GREGG Building: Accessory Building 16,800
1322 STRASBURG RD 06 -0027.0000

B16473 07/07/16 BURNS THOMAS M BURNS LORI A Building: Residing 22,005
636 THORNCROFT DR 04 -0132.0700

B16475 07/08/16 AVIOLI RICHARD C & MARYBETH S Building: HVAC system 12,176
658 MARYDELL LA 04K-0074.0000

B16476 07/08/16 MANIERI MICHAEL R & LIDIA Building: Deck 1,000
1725 YARDLEY DR 03 -0388.0000

B16477 07/08/16 JOHNSTON SALLY ANN Building: HVAC system 6,850
2920 EAGLE RD 06 -0732.0000

B16478 07/11/16 KENNEDY MICHAEL G & CHRISTINE E Building: Residing 80,000
1107 DICKRENS DR 02 -0027.0500

B16479 07/11/16 HODGSON WILLIAM W SR & RUTH E Building: Re-Decking 8,000
665 HEATHERTON LA 01r-0121.0000

B16480 07/11/16 MANIERI MICHAEL R & LIDIA Building: HVAC system 13,700
1725 YARDLEY DR 03 -0389.0000

B16481 07/12/16 WILLIAMS RUSSELL K & ELIZABETH W Building: Re-Roofing 6,000
1009 MILLSTREAM DR k 02 -0009.2200

B16482 07/12/16 McNEELEY DAVID H & LIA WELSCH Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION 3,500
907 MADISON DR 02 -0092.0000

B16483 07/13/16 CAPOBIANCO JOHN H & MAUREEN Building: HVAC system 8,240
1518 GENERALS WAY 04 -0189.0000

B16484 07/13/16 BLAHUT RICHARD E & BARBARA A Building: Alarm System-Residential 680

1092 LINCOLN DR 01R-0305.0000
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B16485 07/13/16 DIMONTE RICHARD & EDITH Building: Alarm System-Residential
1094 LINCOLN DR 01R-0307.0000

B16486 07/13/16 BLESSING EUGENE F & MARY C Building: Alarm System-Residential 680
1095 LINCOLN DR 01R-0308.0000

B16487 07/13/16 VOLKERT JOAN S - TRU Building: Alarm System-Residential 680
1096 LINCOLN DR 01R-0305.0000

B16488 07/13/16 SCHUERGER VIRGINIA D N/K/A Building: Alarm System-Residential 680
1097 LINCOLN DR 01R-0310.0000

B16489 07/13/16 KOVALCIK JOHN R Building: Alarm System-Residential 680
1098 LINCOLN DR 01R-0311.0000

B16490 07/13/16 RAHN JOSEPH Building: Alarm System-Residential 680
1099 LINCOLN DR 01r-0312.0000

B16491 07/13/16 HALPERN WILLIAM S & SYLVIA C Building: Alarm System-Residential 680
1100 LINCOLN DR 01R-0313.0000

B16492 07/14/16 NIMICK READE B & PAMELA P Building: Alarm System-Residential 680
1101 LINCOLN DR 01R-0314.0000

B16493 07/14/16 MCCLURE MONTGOMERY H MCCLURE JOAN W Building: Alarm System-Residential 680
1103 LINCOLN DR 01R-0316.0000

B16494 07/14/16 STELLA JOSEPH J & MADELEINE P Building: Alarm System-Residential 680
1105 LINCOLN DR 01R-0318.0000

B16495 07/14/16 WILEY FRANK & LINDA Building: Alarm System-Residential 680
1107 LINCOLN DR 01R-0320.0000

B16496 07/14/16 ARMSTRONG RUSSELL W Building: Alarm System-Residential 680
1108 LINCOLN DR 01rR-0321.0000

B16497 07/14/16 LOESCHER F WILLIAM & MARTA VELAZQUEZ Building: Alarm System-Residential 680
1109 LINCOLN DR 01R-0322.0000

B16498 07/14/16 HUTCHINGS HARMON R & PATRICIA P Building: Alarm System-Residential 680
1110 LINCOLN DR 01R-0323.0000

B16499 07/14/16 FEINGOLD ALVIN H & ILENE R Building: Alarm System-Residential 680
1111 LINCOLN DR 01R-0324.0000

B16500 07/14/16 KEOHANE WILLIAM F & EILEEN D Building: Alarm System-Residential 680
1112 LINCOLN DR 01R-0325.0000

B16501 07/14/16 PAULINA DIANE & MARTIN J Building: Alarm System-Residential 680
1113 LINCOLN DR 01R-0326.0000

B16502 07/14/16 DAVIDSON MARCELLE S Building: Alarm System-Residential 680
1114 LINCOLN DR 01R-0327.0000

B16503 07/14/16 LOGAN, WILLIAM & KATHLEEN Building: Alarm System-Residential 680
1093 LINCOLN DR 01R-0306.0000

B16504 07/14/16 ANGELINI VINCENT J SR REV TRUST Building: New Construction 415,000
943 CORNWALLIS DR 04 -0057.0000

B16505 07/15/16 SINCAVAGE PATRICIA & JOHN Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION 15,000
514 EATON WARY 02N-0335.0000

B16507 07/15/16 KLEIN BETTY LOU STEWART EILEEN ETAL Building: Alarm System-Residential 680
672 HEATHERTON LA 01r-0128.0000

B16508 07/15/16 HOULAHAN LILLIAN M THOMAS K & KATHLEEN M Building: Alarm System-Residential 680
673 HEATHERTON LA 01RrR-0125.0000

B16509 07/15/16 ERTELL THOMAS P & SUSAN B Building: Alarm System-~Residential 680
674 HEATHERTON LA 01R-0130.0000

B16510 07/15/16 LOUDERBACK ALAN L & CONSTANCE M Building: Alarm System-Residential 680

679 HEATHERTON LA 01R-0135.0000
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B16511 07/15/16 GLENDENNING WILMA A Building: Alarm System-Residential
682 HEATHERTON LA 01R-0138.0000

B16512 07/15/16 WRIGHT MARGARET Building: Alarm System-Residential
683 HEATHERTON LA 01R-0139.0000

B16513 07/15/16 HAMILTON JACK & SARA L Building: Alarm System-Residential
685 HEATHERTON LA 01R-0141.0000

B16514 07/15/16 SMITH J ROLAND JR & AUDREY P Building: Alarm System-Residential
686 HEATHERTON LA 01R-0142.0000

B16515 07/15/16 UZZO MARY ANN REV TRU Building: Alarm System-Residential
688 HEATHERTON LA 01R-0144.0000

B16516 07/15/16 SMYRL DIANA L Building: Alarm System-Residential
690 HEATHERTON LA 01R-0146.0000

B16517 07/15/16 SALTZBERG PATRICIA D Building: Alarm System-Residential
671 HEATHERTON LA 01r-0127.0000

B16518 07/15/16 SHANNON PATRICK J & DIANE M Building: Re-Roofing
610 BERUMONT CIR 04L-0047.0000

B16519 07/15/16 SLACK N HARLAN III & RRISTIN J Building: Deck
1042 RENNETT WAY 01R-0243.0000

B16520 07/18/16 CHRISTENSON JAMES W & SUSAN N Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
612 MEADOW DR 043-0010.0000

B16521 07/18/16 FEDERICO PETER A & ANGELA C Building: Deck
1539 KING GEORGE CT 04 -0036.01F0

B16522 07/18/16 CHEUNG SALLY - TRU Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
213 CHANDLER DR 02p-0301.0000

B16523 07/19/16 LORD W VINCENT JR & RATHERINE E Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
902 SARATOGA DR 04 -0246.0000

B16524 07/19/16 CAREY GEORGE L & SUE R Building: Residing
1295 ROBYNWOOD LA 03 -0072.0000

B16525 07/20/16 PAVLO, LEX T & MARY Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
611 S SPERRMAN LA 04K-0135.0000

B16526 07/21/16 LANKS DAVID E & DALE W Building: Residing
726 PERCH TREE DR 04 -0442.0000

B16527 (07/21/16 JANOS ROBERT J & EVELYN A Building: Building Addition
346 DAVIS CIR 06C-0005.0000

B16528 07/21/16 HERSHEYS MILL HOMEOWNERS ASSOC Demolition: Commercial
1389 EAST BOOT ROAD 02 -0025.0000

B16529 (07/21/16 HERSHEYS MILL HOMEOWNERS ASSOC Building: Commercial Alteration
1389 EAST BOOT ROAD 02 -0025.0000

B16530 07/22/16 POTTS JOHN H & KATHLEEN K Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
1528 ALISON DR 04P-0002.0000

B16531 (07/25/16 CICCONI MARK & DONNA Building: Residing
214 CHESHIRE CIR 06C~-0103.0000

B16532 07/25/16 MORYL FREDERICK H JR & KATHLEEN T MOORE Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
229 CHATHAM WAY 02P-0317.0000

B16533 07/26/16 HERZOG EARL S & LAURA J Building: HVAC system
216 EDITH LA 06D-0037.0000

B16534 07/27/16 WALDIE RUTHANN & GEORGE Building: RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
259 CHATHAM WAY 02pP-0347.0000

B16535 07/27/16 MOELLER JOHN ROBERT & JUDITH ANN Building: Re-Roofing
1618 BOW TREE DR 04Q-0071.0000

680
680

680

680

680
9,180
15,000
45,000
72,500
10,000
20,000
92,940
10,000
45,170
175,000
27,3217
530,860
14,000
43,000
8,000
12,494
39,000

7,200
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B16538

B16539

B16540

B16541

B16543

B16544

B16545

B16546

B16547

B16548

B16549

R16166

R16167

R16168

R16169

R16170

R16171

R16172

R16173

R16174

R16175

R16176

R16177

R16178

R16179

07/28/16
07/28/16
07/28/16
07/28/16
07/28/16
07/29/16
07/29/16
07/29/16
07/29/16
07/29/16
07/29/16
07/05/16
07/05/16
07/05/16
07/06/16
07/06/16
07/06/16
07/07/16
07/08/16
07/11/16
07/11/16
07/11/16
07/14/16
07/15/16

07/15/16

FRAZIER GREGG

1322 STRASBURG RD

POLK PHILIP W & BRENDA D

8 BROAD ST

SNYDER, JEFFREY C

1414 VALLEY DR

EAST GOSHEN TOWNSHIP

1580 PAOLI PK

VANAS ANDRE & SANDRA A
1273 ROBYNWOOD LA
MCLAUGHLIN JAMES J

118 CHANDLER DR

HART WALTER L & SILVANA P
1611 ULSTER WAY
DEMAIORIBUS ANTON G & MAUREEN A
1524 ULSTER WAY

PARKINSON MARGUERITE E
1526 ULSTER WAY

ROBB JOHN & SUSAN

1424 HEATHER LA

ROSS JEROME S & JOYCE LYNN
242 CHATHAM WAY
DUTKIEWICZ, SHAWN B &

1302 E STRASBURG RD
FONNER, KAREN - TRU

1518 MEADOWBROOK LA

EDSON MICHAEL & IRENE

1135 N CHESTER RD

JORDAN W DONALD & MARIE F
524 FRANKLIN WAY

DUNNE B GAIL

418 EATON WAY

LONG JOSEPH M LONG CATHERINE H
1403 SPRINGTON LA
MCCORMICK WILLIAM L & E SUSANNE
1333 JACKSON ILa

KELLY ALICIA ANN

2407 POND VIEW DR
BUONANNO MICHAEL

459 SUMMIT HOUSE

COARSE ELENA T

638 SUMMIT HOUSE

SACCHI JOHN

1239 GREAT OAK CIR

HELLER DOUGLAS P & ELLEN L
1571 VASSAR CT
BARTHOLOMEW JAMES J & JANET
1401 BRAMBLE IA

MYLONAS JOHN

1317 VALLEY DR

Building:
06 -0027.0000
Building: Plumbing
06F-0019.0000
Building:
06 -0456.0000
Building:
04 -0132.070E
Building: Residing
03 -0050.0000
Building:
02P-0206.0000
Building:
03 -0018.3300
Building:
03 -0019.2100
Building:
03 -0019.2300
Building:
03H-0039.
Building:
02P-0330.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -0022.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
04 -0027.0100
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
02 -0032.0100
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
02 -0524.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
02N-0239.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
03 -0328.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
01M-0017.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -0593.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -1524.59P0
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -1526.38F0
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
01 -0011.0500
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
01 -0023.1300
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
04 -0111.0200
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -0363.0000

0000

HVAC system

HVAC system

Building Addition

Re-Roofing
Re-Roofing
Re-Roofing

Re-Roofing

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

PAGE 4
Value
8,198
3,500
11,790
25,000
20,330
5,420
13,857
13,727
13,713
18,685
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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R16180

R16181

R16182

R16183

R16184

R16185

R16186

R16187

R16188

R16189

R16190

R16191

R16192

R16193

R16194

216014

216015

216016

2,151,181

Total Number of Permits :

Date
07/18/16
07/18/16
07/19/16
07/20/16
07/22/16
07/25/16
07/25/16
07/26/16
07/26/16
07/26/16
07/26/16
07/27/16
07/27/16
07/28/16
07/28/16
07/01/16
07/21/16

07/28/16

08/01/16

Monthly Permit Log

From 07/01/16 to 07/31/16

00 AM
Owner Name / Adddress

PLOTZKER RICHARD I & MARIA
552 FRANRKLIN WAY

ALEXANDER DAVID F & GWENNE B
1408 GRAND OAK LA

SHAEFFER RICHARD & LOUISE

631 GLENWOOD L&

GRUNDHOFER NANCY M

1102 VALLEY DR

RIKER JAMES W & FRANCES A

567 FRANKLIN WAY

WYATT PATRICIA E

653 SUMMIT HOUSE

FISCHER JANE L & TIMOTHY

1535 GLENMONT LA

SCHORN PROPERTIES LP

1572 COLONIAL LA

BROWN PAIGE K

210 EVEREST CIR

ALBANESE ANGELO & VICTORIA L SHAUP
544 SUMMIT HOUSE

ENGLEBERT JOSEPH T & MARY JANE
1065 RENNETT WAY

JOSEPH A MCCORMICK III

348 SUMMIT HOUSE

JARDINE PHILIP R

1378 SPRINGTON LA

PATRONE RALPH J & JOANN A

659 HEATHERTON LA

HALTNER ARTHUR J

194 CHANDLER DR

WOLOV TODD J WOLOV WENDY C
1211 CANDYTUFT LN

THOMSON RICHARD Z & KATHRYN O
1301 PAOLI PK

HERSHEYS MILL HOMEOWNERS ASSOC
1389 EAST BOOT ROAD

118

Description

RESIDENTIAL RESALE
02 -0552.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
03H-0087.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
02 -0728.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -0326.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
02 -0567.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -1526.53F0
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -0098.0700
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
04 -0046.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -1647.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -1525.44F0
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
01R-0266.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 ~1523.48a0
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
03 -0303.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
01R-0115.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
02P-0282.0000
Zoning: Shed
02J-0069.0000

/ Tax ID

INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION
INSPECTION

INSPECTION

PAGE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

Sign Permit: 32 Square feet or more

03 -0001.0400
Zoning: Shed
02 -0025.0000

5

3,268
2,800

6,000




